15LQ SERIES
EASY INDEXABLE HEAD |
QUICK-CHANGE ANGLE DRILLS
15LQ SERIES
• Head indexes to
12 different
position options
• Existing 15L angle tools can

ADAPTORS TO UPGRADE STANDARD
15LN, 15LS, OR 15LF ANGLE DRILLS
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
92050940PT Complete conversion kit - angle head and power unit quick change adaptors
302230PT Angle head only - conversion adaptor
302205PT Power unit conversion kit - quick change adaptor 15LF / LNAngle Head Only Power Unit
EASY INDEXABLE HEAD  |  QUICK-CHANGE ANGLE DRILLS
COLLETS DRILL COLLETS DRILL
CAT. NO. Size Dec. mm CAT. NO. Size Dec. mm
1006408 53 0.060 1.51 1005186 5/32 0.156 3.97
1005180 1/16 0.063 1.59 1005926 22 0.157 3.99
1006412 51 0.067 1.70 1005682 21 0.159 4.04
1005875 46 0.081 2.06 1005876 20 0.161 4.09
1005182 3/32 0.094 2.38 1006035 19 0.166 4.22
1005684 40 0.098 2.49 1005187 11/64 0.172 4.37
1006395 39 0.100 2.53 1005977 17 0.173 4.39
1005183 7/64 0.109 2.78 1005927 13 0.185 4.70
1005873 31 0.12 3.05 1005188 3/16 0.188 4.76
1005184 1/8 0.125 3.18 1005871 12 0.189 4.80
1013904 30 0.129 3.26 1006001 11 0.191 4.85
1005185 9/64 0.141 3.57 1005681 10 0.194 4.91
1005872 27 0.144 3.66
ORDERING CODE TERMINATION TYPE NOTES
302206PT-Q42 1/4”-28 45º Light Duty Angle Head
302206PT-Q43 Collet (9/32”-40) 45º Light Duty Angle Head *Order Collets Separately: See Chart
302206PT-Q52 1/4”-28 Heavy Duty Angle Head - 500 Series
302206PT-Q53 Collet (9/32”-40) Heavy Duty Angle Head - 500 Series *Order Collets Separately: See Chart
302206PT-Q59 3/8”-24 Heavy Duty Angle Head - 500 Series *Order Collets Separately: See Chart
302206PT-Q62 1/4”-28 Light Duty Head - 600 Series
302206PT-Q63 Collet (9/32”-40) Light Duty Head - 600 Series *Order Collets Separately: See Chart
302206PT-Q72 1/4”-28 Compact Angle Head - 700 Series
302206PT-Q73 Collet (9/32”-40) Compact Angle Head - 700 Series *Order Collets Separately: See Chart
302206PT-Q92 1/4”-28 360º Light Duty Angle Head
302206PT-Q93 Collet (9/32”-40) 360º Light Duty Angle Head *Order Collets Separately: See Chart
INDEXABLE, QUICK-CHANGE HEADS FOR THREADED (1/4”-28)
OR STRAIGHT SHANK DRILL BITS
• 45°Light Duty Angle Head                                         • Light Duty Head: 600 Series
• Heavy Duty Angle Head: 500 Series                          • Compact Angle Head: 700 Series